Competitor(s)

Heather Hanna
Kirstyn Beech
Danika Hommy
Alanna Walters
Kaylin Brinsky
Holly Burke
Jessica Ells
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Marissa Mccarville

Club

Terrace (BC) SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Williams Lake SC
Mile Zero FSC
Prince George FSC
Houston FSC
NBCCS

b

SKATECANADA

Peter Gibbons

Date:

21-Jan-2017

CNCR REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:01:32PM

WILLIAMS LAKE, BC
JANUARY 21, 2017 to JANUARY 22, 2017

Gold Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

L2

49.76
42.14
42.07
38.31
36.35
36.31
34.82
30.33
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